Lancaster-Lebanon League Wrestling Championship Results

1995

112 Travis Stuttler 2nd
125  Jeremy Singleton 3"
145  Ben Betancourt 6
160  Adrian Benner 6"
171  Brent Mansfield 2nd
189  Eric Belsinger 4t
1996

135  Jeremy Singleton 4%
171 James Bounds 3
189  Brent Mansfield 2nd
1997

103  Sam Lannigan 5t
189  Brent Mansfield 1t
275  James Bounds 3
1998

103 James McNeil 4t
112 Sam Lannigan 4t
140  Matt Maisano 4t
152  Jace Mentzer 4t
160  Jeff Minnich 2nd
1999

112 James McNeil 31
152 Ryan Smith 5th
2000

119  James McNeil 31
135  Anthony Angeline 2"
140  Matt Maisano 3
152  Brandon Hershey 5%
160  John Shenk 31
171 Matt Merrell-Thomas 6"
2001

130  Bryan Glick 6"
145  Anthony Angeline 2"
171  Nate Bagley 5t

275 Dan Chow 2nd



2002
135
140
145
171

2003
112
125
145
160
171
215
275

2004
125
130
152
160
171
189

2005
135

2006
103
125
135
145
152
160
171
215

2007
130
135
152
160
285

Nate Sands 3
Jeremy Rineer 7t
Sean Darras 6
Mark Rineer 7t

Doug Rumbaugh 6"

Matt Engel 6t
Jeremy Rineer 3rd
Sean Darras 2nd
Emmanuel Miranda-Leon
Joe Carpinelli 2nd
Derek Smith 6

Doug Rumbaugh 7t

Matt Engel 4t
Jeremy Rineer gh
Emmanuel Miranda-Leon
Sean Darras 2nd
Zach Barnes 4t

Doug Rumbaugh 5t

Mike Shaub 7t
Justin Lapp 7t
Doug Rumbaugh 31
Jedd Dillman gt
Albert Gilgore 5th
Matt Dodds 2nd
Cameron Teaman 5™
Chance Beck gt
Justin Lapp 4t
Bryan Bawell gh
Jedd Dillman 2nd
Mike Dodds 7t
Max Mull 7t

5th

4th



2008
103
130
140
152

2009
145
152
171
215
285

2010
103
140
145
160
189
285

2011
103
112
189
215
285

2012
113
126
145
152
220
285

2013
132
138
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

Tyler Martin
Justin Lapp

Anthony Hamid

Jedd Dillman

Lucas Bragg
Pavlik Teleguz
Mike Dodds
Dan Tonzola
Cole Dillman

Nate Musser

Benjy McQuate

Lucas Bragg
Pavlik Teleguz
Delis Kruup
Cole Dillman

Nate Musser
Greg Ocasio
Delis Kruup
Brad Erb
Cole Dillman

Greg Ocasio
Nate Musser
Ryan O’Shea
JP Kramer
Brad Erb
Joey Bragg

Lucas Ortiz
Nate Musser
Zach Cain

JP Kramer
Ryan Brooks
Zach Fox
Chris Orantes

Michael Kneisley

Joey Bragg

7th

6th
2nd

5th
8th
3rd
4th
2nd

1St
8th
2nd

1St
6th
3rd
8th

3rd
3rd

*OwW



2014
106
132
138
152
182
195
220

2015
113
120
138
145
152
160
182
220
285

2016
120
126
132
182
195

2017
106
126
132
145
170
182
195

2018
113
120
126
132
152
170
182
285

Jose Morales
Vincente Maldonado
Lucas Ortiz

Ilya Dariychuk
Devin Kruup

Zach Fox

Colin Hunt

Jose Morales
Pavel Dariychuk

3rd
5th
2nd
7th
8th
5th
6th

3rd
8th

Vincente Maldonado 1%t

Tommy Bragg
Lucas Ortiz
Connor Brinton
Devin Kruup
Colin Hunt
Michael Kneisley

Jose Chris Morales
Jordan Hartranft
Pavel Dariychuk
Devin Kruup
Thomas Weidman

Andrew Dariychuk
Seth Martin
Jordan Hartranft
Pavel Dariychuk
Josh MacNamara
Connor Brinton
Thomas Weidman

Rafael Rodriguez
Andrew Dariychuk
Cameron Kistler
Seth Martin
Taylor Sheaffer
Josh MacNamara
Isiah Gantt

Tyler Oakley

7th
1St
8th
7th
2nd
3rd

2nd
7th
4th
4th
8th

4th
4th
6th
1st
4th
3rd
3rd



2019
106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
182
195
285

2020
106
126
152
182
220
285

Trenton Ruble
Keaton Fischer
Rafael Rodriguez
Cameron Kistler
Andrew Dariychuk
Austin Rider
David Dariychuk
Taylor Sheaffer
Josh MacNamara
Isiah Gantt

Eddie Lopez
Yodhe Desta

Trent Ruble
Keaton Fischer
Taylor Sheaffer
Conrad Dillman
Leo Marente
Jesse Lonon



