Lancaster-Lebanon League Wrestling Championship Results

1995 112 125 145 160 171 189	Travis Stuttler Jeremy Singleton Ben Betancourt Adrian Benner Brent Mansfield Eric Belsinger	2 nd 3 rd 6 th 6 th 2 nd 4 th
1996 135 171 189	Jeremy Singleton James Bounds Brent Mansfield	$4^{th} \\ 3^{rd} \\ 2^{nd}$
1997 103 189 275	Sam Lannigan Brent Mansfield James Bounds	5 th 1 st 3 rd
1998 103 112 140 152 160	James McNeil Sam Lannigan Matt Maisano Jace Mentzer Jeff Minnich	4 th 4 th 4 th 4 th 2 nd
1999 112 152	James McNeil Ryan Smith	3 rd 5 th
2000 119 135 140 152 160 171	James McNeil Anthony Angeline Matt Maisano Brandon Hershey John Shenk Matt Merrell-Thomas	3 rd 2 nd 3 rd 5 th 3 rd 6 th
2001 130 145 171 275	Bryan Glick Anthony Angeline Nate Bagley Dan Chow	$6^{th} \\ 2^{nd} \\ 5^{th} \\ 2^{nd}$

2002 135 140 145 171	Nate Sands Jeremy Rineer Sean Darras Mark Rineer	3 rd 7 th 6 th 7 th	
2003 112 125 145 160 171 215 275	Doug Rumbaugh Matt Engel Jeremy Rineer Sean Darras Emmanuel Miranda-I Joe Carpinelli Derek Smith	6 th 6 th 3 rd 2 nd Leon 2 nd 6 th	5 th
2004 125 130 152 160 171 189	Doug Rumbaugh Matt Engel Jeremy Rineer Emmanuel Miranda-I Sean Darras Zach Barnes	7 th 4 th 8 th Leon 2 nd 4 th	4 th
2005 135	Doug Rumbaugh	5 th	
2006 103 125 135 145 152 160 171 215	Mike Shaub Justin Lapp Doug Rumbaugh Jedd Dillman Albert Gilgore Matt Dodds Cameron Teaman Chance Beck	7 th 7 th 3 rd 8 th 5 th 2 nd 5 th 8 th	
2007 130 135 152 160 285	Justin Lapp Bryan Bawell Jedd Dillman Mike Dodds Max Mull	4 th 8 th 2 nd 7 th	

2008 103 130 140 152	Tyler Martin Justin Lapp Anthony Hamid Jedd Dillman	7 th 4 th 6 th 2 nd
2009 145 152 171 215 285	_	5 th 8 th 3 rd 4 th 2 nd
2010 103 140 145 160 189 285	Nate Musser Benjy McQuate Lucas Bragg Pavlik Teleguz Delis Kruup Cole Dillman	5 th 8 th 7 th 5 th 3 rd 1 st
2011 103 112 189 215 285	Nate Musser Greg Ocasio Delis Kruup Brad Erb Cole Dillman	1 st 8 th 2 nd 7 th 1 st
2012 113 126 145 152 220 285	Greg Ocasio Nate Musser Ryan O'Shea JP Kramer Brad Erb Joey Bragg	6 th 3 rd 8 th 7 th 3 rd 3 rd
2013 132 138 152 160 170 182 195 220 285	Lucas Ortiz Nate Musser Zach Cain JP Kramer Ryan Brooks Zach Fox Chris Orantes Michael Kneisley Joey Bragg	1st *OW 5th 5th 3rd 4th 7th 7th 8th 4th

2014		
106	Jose Morales	3 rd
132	Vincente Maldonado	5 th
132	Lucas Ortiz	2^{nd}
		7 th
152	Ilya Dariychuk	8 th
182	Devin Kruup	-
195	Zach Fox	5 th
220	Colin Hunt	6 th
2015		1
113	Jose Morales	3 rd
120	Pavel Dariychuk	8 th
138	Vincente Maldonado	
145	Tommy Bragg	7^{th}
152	Lucas Ortiz	1 st
160	Connor Brinton	8 th
182	Devin Kruup	7^{th}
220	Colin Hunt	2^{nd}
285	Michael Kneisley	3 rd
2016		
120	Jose Chris Morales	2^{nd}
126	Jordan Hartranft	7 th
132	Pavel Dariychuk	4 th
182	Devin Kruup	4 th
	<u>*</u>	8 th
195	Thomas Weidman	8
2017		
2017	4 1 D 1 1 1	4th
106	Andrew Dariychuk	4 th
126	Seth Martin	4 th
132	Jordan Hartranft	6 th
145	Pavel Dariychuk	1 st
170	Josh MacNamara	4 th
182	Connor Brinton	3 rd
195	Thomas Weidman	3 rd
2018		
113	Rafael Rodriguez	8 th
120	Andrew Dariychuk	7^{th}
126	Cameron Kistler	8 th
132	Seth Martin	8 th
152	Taylor Sheaffer	8 th
170	Josh MacNamara	3 rd
182	Isiah Gantt	6 th
285	Tyler Oakley	2 nd
203	1 yici Oakicy	~

2019 106 113 120 126 132 138 145 152 160	Trenton Ruble Keaton Fischer Rafael Rodriguez Cameron Kistler Andrew Dariychuk Austin Rider David Dariychuk Taylor Sheaffer Josh MacNamara Isiah Gantt	7 th 6 th 8 th 6 th 7 th 2 nd 6 th 6 th 1 st 8 th
182 195 285	Isiah Gantt Eddie Lopez Yodhe Desta	8 th 7 th 8 th
2020 106 126 152 182 220 285	Trent Ruble Keaton Fischer Taylor Sheaffer Conrad Dillman Leo Marente Jesse Lonon	3 rd 5 th 6 th 8 th 3 rd 8 th